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Team Scoring by Speed 

Rank Score Team Name 

1 63.14 
2 73.00 
3 98.85 
4 111.80 
5 119.78 
6 167.03 
7 169.95 
8 244.00 
9 261. 80 

Suicidal Tendencies 
Out to Launch 
Speed 'N Snooze 
Fed Ups 
Pavement Pounders 
Runners from the Planet Earth 
ATRunners 
Super Soles 
Run CSC 
Red Team Soccer 

Team Captain 

Tom Winkert 
Joan Rattigan 
Jack Koslosky 
Karen Flynn 
Frank Dayish 
Jean Lane 
Peter Hui 
Theresa Held 
Jay Renbaum 
Kimberly Brown 10 299.59 

11 455.24 el Tee Pee (Lab for 
Phys) 
Communicators 

Terrestrial Herb Blodget 

12 470.05 
13 514.53 
14 664.95 
15 893.70 
16 1051.53 
17 1693.80 

Quasars 
Hot to Trot 
Exotic Materials (Code 313) 
Power Misers (Code 711) 
Centipedes 

Carl Roberts 
Edward Seiler 
Russel Harrison 
Kitty Ackerman 
Grace Lee 
Cynthia Curtis 
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Teams Scored by Participation 

Rank 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
7 
9 

9 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
16 

Number of Team Name 
Finishers 

84 Fed Ups 
53 Pavement Pounders 
47 Speed 'N Snooze 
41 Communicators 
28 Runners from the Planet Earth 
23 Run CSC 
22 Out to Launch 
22 Quasars 
19 el Tee Pee (Lab for Terrestrial 

Phys} 
19 Exotic Materials (Code 313) 
14 ATRunners 
12 Suicidal Tendencies 
10 Super Soles 

8 Hot to Trot 
7 Power Misers (Code 711) 
5 Centipedes 
5 Red Team Soccer 

*** Total *** 
419 

Team Captain 

Karen Flynn 
Frank Dayish 
Jack Koslosky 
Carl Roberts 
Jean Lane 
Jay Renbaum 
Joan Rattigan 
Edward Seiler 
Herb Blodget 

Kitty Ackerman 
Peter Hui 
Tom Winkert 
Theresa Held 
Russel Harrison 
Grace Lee 
Cynthia Curtis 
Kimberly Brown 


